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Ostdeutsche - Trial - Meisterschaft 2012

Stand nach 11 Laufen 8 Laufe gewertet

Klasse 2

Becker
Bergmann
Bottcher
Klasse 3
Hetze
Zemter
Stephan
Glaser
Fischer
Ligwe

Flath
Gemeinhard
Ruttloff
Gemeinhardt

. Piwonka

Sander
Klasse 4
Siede
Albrecht
Schmelzer
Gerlach
Schubert
Arnold
Ruttloff
Thoma
Dietrich

. Knappe
. Passing
. Fritzsch
. Wiedemann
. Meyer
Klasse 4 Sen

Stephan
Bottcher
Gellrich
Lein
Liebhaber
Wittig
Wdrzner
Stupning
Borchers

. Meyer

. Gemeinhard
. Mehlis

. Stolz

. Merkel

Mattias
Mike
Lars

Thomas
Marco
Phil
Andre
Christian
Patrik
Martin
Andre
Heiko
Andi
Kevin
Ronald

Heiko
Oke
Max
Maik
Tommy
Rene
Heiko
Uwe
Jens
Sebastian
Thomas
Markus
Franz
Max

MC Grafenroda
MC Fl6ha
MC Fl6ha

Dittmannsdorf
MC Spremberg
MSC Thalheim
Post Leipzig

MC Fl6ha

MC Gréafenroda
MC Scheibenberg
Wiedersberg

MC Fl6ha

Vogtl. Motorsport
MSC Thalheim
MSC Thalheim

MC Altenau
Bukel

MC Scheibenberg
MC Altenau

MC Post Leipzig
MSC Thalheim
MC Floha

Borna

MC Scheibenberg
Clausnitz

MSC Kasendorf
MC Fléha

MC Fléha

MSC Thalheim

bis Jahrgang 1970

Jorg
Frank
Clemens
Ronald
Lutz
Jirgen
Ralph
Jens
Frank
Thomas
Heiko
Jens
Andreas
Glnter

Thalheim

MC Fléha
Reinhartsgrimma
Clausnitz
B-Team Euba
MC Fléha

MC Fléha

Vogtl. Motorsport
MC Fléha

MC Scheibenberg
Wiedersberg
Vogtl. Motorsport
MC Potsdam
MSC Thalheim
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13
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Hamm Sven MC Gréafenroda
Bauer Wolfgang MSC Gefrees
Wiedemann Frank MC Fléha
Meisinger Mathias MC Gréfenroda
Klasse 5
Schneider Marcel Zschopau
Hoppe Marko MC Altenau
Kutschke Fabian Bautzen
Wwild Jakob MC Fléha
Wdrzner Felix MC Fléha
Schmelzer Paul MC Scheibenberg
Hohnel Tom MC Post Leipzig
Bernard Pierre Neukirchen
Sawitzki Marius Diethensdorf

. Dehnke Matthias Beilrode

. Rost Ronny Markersdorf

. Rutkowski Lukas AC Kronach

. Georgius Daniel Markersdorf

. Pitzschmann/MeFabian MSC Thalheim

. Lidzba Christian MC Altenau

. Klippstein Sven Borne

. Sandig Pierre MSC Thalheim

. Bernhardt Max RSV Plessa

. Hartig Mike MC Altenau
Klasse 5 Sen. bis Jahrgang 1970
Ruttloff Giinter MC Fl6ha
Fetzer Jorg Vogtl. Motorsport
Selig Reiner MC Miihlberg
Kother Thomas MC Miihlberg
Becker Michael MC Gréafenroda
Eulitz Rene TSC Schénborn
Schaal Uwe MC Post Leipzig
Reuter Torsten Berbisdorf
Klost Ginter MSC Thalheim

. Stenker Tom Grof3réhrsdorf

. Ramm Falk B-Team Euba

. Erhardt Lutz Vogtl. Motorsport

. Vetter Mario MC Scheibenberg

. Knappe Bernd Markersdorf

. Zemter Wolfgang MC Spremberg

. Winde Olaf TSC Schénborn

. Klose Jens Borna

. Debus Michael MC Post Leipzig

. Klippstein Roland Borne

. Paufler Franklin MC Post Leipzig

. Worf Jens Berbisdorf
Klasse 6 Jugend
Weil Benjamin Vogtl. Motorsport
Vetter Anika MC Scheibenberg
Hepper Moritz MC Zittau
Schroder Max MC Altenau
Gahntz Marcel Borna
Wiiste Fabian MC Post Leipzig
Hilbert Fabian MSC Thalheim
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Rutkowski Nicolas AC Kronach 10 9

Klippstein Morice Borne 13

Klasse 6 ii: 18

Ranacher Marcel Vogtl. Motorsport 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20r
Wenig Patrick Vogtl. Motorsport 170040 17 15 17 17 15 17 13
Schroder Mirko MC Altenau 17 15 17 13 15 13 15
Richter Jiirgen Kroppen 150044 13041 15 150040 13 15 11
Nicolai Klaus MC Altenau 13 20 20
Borchers Michael MC Fléha 13 15 M1 10
Bernhardt Jirgen RSV Plessa 13

Hennig Jens B-Team Euba 11

Teinze Mario 11

Glnther Peter Frankenberg 10

Automatik

Vetter Konrad MC Scheibenberg _ 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Hepper Felix MC Zittau 15 15 17 17 17 17

Becker Josephin MC Gréfenroda 17 17 17 17 15 15



Fl6ha Endlauf
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Gesamt

175
172
180

174
151
147
125
120
88
68
65
61
28
22

175
181
119
125
62
44
40
33
32
31
30
23
20
11

200
182
105
111
115
89
98
81
62
52
48
36
34
25

Gewertet

142
135

157
141
117
105
101
88
68
65
61
28
22

145
144
119
108
62
44
40
33
32
31
30
23
20
11

160
137
105
103
99
82
81
81
62
52
48
36
34
25
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170
151
132
138
152
76
86
65
54
49
36
35
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26
10

151
159
122
121
112
93
92
70
67
66
61
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42
35
30
23
18
16
13

188
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134
111
81
69
31
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211
161
120
149
53
62
13
11

10

220
115
98

19
13

160
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120
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53
62
13
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10

160
115
98
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